                                                                                  SECTION 5 - Synthetic Slings                                                                           72
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT OUR NEAREST BRANCH OFFICE
Mulox® Heavy Duty Nylon Slings
 Type 1 (TC) & Type 2 (TC) Nylon Slings
TC TT Vertical Choke Basket
O
N
E

	Working Load Limit Information
	The Commercial Vehicle Safety Alliance (CVSA), an Association of State and Provincial Officials, ...
	Part Number Identification
	TO AVOID ERRORS IN THE INTERPRETATION OF PRODUCT REQUIREMENTS WE URGE YOU TO USE THE PRODUCT CODE...
	NOTE: If an end fitting is purchased by itself, the complete part number is used (i.e. 65-H2)as l...
	1. The first two numbers of any ratchet assembly represent the main part of the strap assembly (w...
	2. The next two characters identify the end fitting (See the Hardware Section).
	3. The last group of digits indicate the overall length in inches.
	Thus, the above part number represents a 2x27 Ft. overall length Ratchet Strap Assembly with a Lo...
	Webbing Fabric
	Buckle & Ratchet Identification
	Buckle & Ratchet Specifications
	Cam Buckles & Ratchets for 1” Webbing
	Ratchets for 2” Webbing (con’t)
	Winches & Bars
	End Fitting Hardware
	Interior Bars
	Series E & A Shoring/Decking Beam
	Rubber Tension Ties
	“E” Track
	Cam Buckles & Ratchets for 2” Webbing
	Ratchet for 3” Webbing
	Ratchet for 4” Webbing